

Transport and Other Legislation Amendment Bill 2005

Amendments agreed to during Consideration

1 Clause 24—

At page 18, lines 30 to 33 and page 19, lines 1 to 9—
omit.

2 Clause 27—

At page 21, line 13, after ‘faulty’—
insert—

‘through no fault of the driver and the driver is unaware it is
faulty’.

3 Clause 29—

At page 22, line 17, after ‘faulty’—
insert—

‘through no fault of the driver and the driver is unaware it is
faulty’.

4 Clause 32—

At page 41, line 7, ‘summaries of’—
omit.

5 Clause 32—

At page 41, line 13, ‘a document containing a summary of’—
omit.

6 Clause 32—

At page 41, lines 15 to 25—

omit.

7 Clause 32—

At page 41, line 26, '(4)'—

omit, insert—

'(2)'.

8 Clause 32—

At page 41, line 27, 'document'—

omit, insert—

'local government tollway franchise agreement or the amendment of a local government tollway franchise agreement'.

9 Clause 32—

At page 44, line 5, after 'faulty'—

insert—

'through no fault of the driver and the driver is unaware it is faulty'.

10 Clause 32—

At page 45, line 21, '(3)'—

omit, insert—

'(4)'.

11 Clause 32—

At page 45, line 28, '(3)'—

omit, insert—

'(4)'.

12 Clause 32—

At page 46, line 12, after ‘faulty’—

insert—

‘through no fault of the driver and the driver is unaware it is faulty’.